SAMCO Trident Vials

Trident vials are made from neutral glass under the strict conditions required by the pharmaceutical industry.

Screw Neck Vials

Manufactured with buttress thread for optimum closure. Supplied with or without screw neck caps.

Code

TUB1200
TUB1690
TUB1202
TUB1692
TUB1204
TUB1694
TUB1206
TUB1696
TUB1208
TUB1698
TUB1210
TUB1700
TUB1212
TUB1702
TUB1220
TUB1704
TUB1222
TUB1706
TUB1224
TUB1708

Alt Ref
T101/V1+T001/C1
T101/M1
T101/V2+T001/C1
T101/V2
T101/V3+T001/C3
T101/V3
T101/V4+T001/C3
T101/V4
T101/V5+T001/C5
T101/V5
T101/V6+T001/C5
T101/V6
T101/V7+T001/C7
T101/V7
T102/V1+T001/C5
T102/V1
T102/V2+T001/C7
T102/V2
T102/V3+T002/C3
T102/V3

Screw Neck Caps

Black polypropylene screw caps with foil faced wads.

Code

TUB1400
TUB1402
TUB1404
TUB1406
TUB1408

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Alt Ref
T001/C1
T001/C3
T001/C5
T001/C7
T002/C3

Form
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Squat
Squat
Squat
Squat
Squat
Squat

Capacity, mL  Dims, @ x h, mm

1.75
1.75
3.50
3.50
7.0
7.0
10.5
10.5
14.0
14.0
21.25
21.25
28.25
28.25
7.0
7.0
14.0
14.0
28.25
28.25

For use with

TUB1690, TUB1692
TUB1694, TUB1696

11.0x 36
11.0x 36
12.5x 46
12.5x 46
17.0 x 58
17.0 x 58
17.0x 67
17.0x 67
200x72
200x72
21.0x86
21.0x86
23.0x96
23.0x96
20.0x 42
20.0x 42
23.0x58
23.0x 58
275x72
275x72

TUB1698, TUB1700, TUB1704

TUB1702, TUB1706

TUB1708

Neck @, mm
55
5.5
5.5
515)
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
155
15.5
13.0
13.0
155
15.5
21.0
21.0

Pack
100
100
100
190
140
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Cap Pack
Yes 882
No 882
Yes 666
No 666
Yes 399
No 399
Yes 399
No 399
Yes 264
No 264
Yes 231
No 231
Yes 190
No 190
Yes 264
No 264
Yes 190
No 190
Yes 140
No 140
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Price
£220.00
£193.00
£173.00
£153.00
£152.00
£117.00
£151.00
£113.00
£104.00

£85.00
£125.00
£81.00
£100.00
£66.00
£129.00
£71.00
£104.00
£55.00
£98.00
£51.00

Price
£10.30
£10.30
£10.30
£20.10
£13.70
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