SAMCO Trident Vials



Trident vials are made from neutral glass under the strict conditions required by the pharmaceutical industry.



Screw Neck Vials

Manufactured with buttress thread for optimum closure. Supplied with or without screw neck caps.

Code	Alt Ref	Form	Capacity, mL	Dims, Ø x h, mm	Neck Ø, mm	Сар	Pack	Price
TUB1200	T101/V1+T001/C1	Tall	1.75	11.0 x 36	5.5	Yes	882	£220.00
TUB1690	T101/V1	Tall	1.75	11.0 x 36	5.5	No	882	£193.00
TUB1202	T101/V2+T001/C1	Tall	3.50	12.5 x 46	5.5	Yes	666	£173.00
TUB1692	T101/V2	Tall	3.50	12.5 x 46	5.5	No	666	£153.00
TUB1204	T101/V3+T001/C3	Tall	7.0	17.0 x 58	9.0	Yes	399	£152.00
TUB1694	T101/V3	Tall	7.0	17.0 x 58	9.0	No	399	£117.00
TUB1206	T101/V4+T001/C3	Tall	10.5	17.0 x 67	9.0	Yes	399	£151.00
TUB1696	T101/V4	Tall	10.5	17.0 x 67	9.0	No	399	£113.00
TUB1208	T101/V5+T001/C5	Tall	14.0	20.0 x 72	13.0	Yes	264	£104.00
TUB1698	T101/V5	Tall	14.0	20.0 x 72	13.0	No	264	£85.00
TUB1210	T101/V6+T001/C5	Tall	21.25	21.0 x 86	13.0	Yes	231	£125.00
TUB1700	T101/V6	Tall	21.25	21.0 x 86	13.0	No	231	£81.00
TUB1212	T101/V7+T001/C7	Tall	28.25	23.0 x 96	15.5	Yes	190	£100.00
TUB1702	T101/V7	Tall	28.25	23.0 x 96	15.5	No	190	£66.00
TUB1220	T102/V1+T001/C5	Squat	7.0	20.0 x 42	13.0	Yes	264	£129.00
TUB1704	T102/V1	Squat	7.0	20.0 x 42	13.0	No	264	£71.00
TUB1222	T102/V2+T001/C7	Squat	14.0	23.0 x 58	15.5	Yes	190	£104.00
TUB1706	T102/V2	Squat	14.0	23.0 x 58	15.5	No	190	£55.00
TUB1224	T102/V3+T002/C3	Squat	28.25	27.5 x 72	21.0	Yes	140	£98.00
TUB1708	T102/V3	Squat	28.25	27.5 x 72	21.0	No	140	£51.00

Screw Neck Caps

Black polypropylene screw caps with foil faced wads.

Code	Alt Ref	For use with	Pack	Price
TUB1400	T001/C1	TUB1690, TUB1692	100	£10.30
TUB1402	T001/C3	TUB1694, TUB1696	100	£10.30
TUB1404	T001/C5	TUB1698, TUB1700, TUB1704	100	£10.30
TUB1406	T001/C7	TUB1702, TUB1706	190	£20.10
TUB1408	T002/C3	TUB1708	140	£13.70